Monteringsveiledning
LE20848

o
TRCOAS

- trygge lekemiljger for barn

Trigonor AS, Solgaard Skog 2, 1599 Moss, TIf.: 69 27 90 10, www.trigonor.no, epost@trigonor.no, trigonor.no/blogg



LE20848

. N
2 i
I ® w ®
S o SMART
- ROBINIA
PRE-DRILLED
SYSTEM

PLAYGROUNDS

The mark of
designed for sustainahble and creative play e J
21-05-2019/




LE20848

2662 (1/50)
I HI[| N (H
J S I
Igigaas = ﬂ I
I TH -~ o q
B O\‘t 8 ——
— 1O © ——=
\ﬂ =- F | I
| T [
2560
(1/50)
2500
R1000
FH 1000 3
=
// ! R ~
VRN - J .
/ H A
J N
’ \
( \
( \
| \
S0 Q Q \
[92] | el 117 !
0 , \
| Q Q 8
! O 23m? 8
' O @
l
| O |
l = = I
' Q O /
\ //
\ ’
\\ /,’
\ s
\ 2
\ P
\ _ -z
3602
5650
4h x2 23m? 5.7x5.4x1.4m ~583 kg ~0.4m° 105x102x12.5cm 80kg
NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Breedstrup « Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds ¢ norna-playgrounds.com )

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
afee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



D11343

D11348

LE20393

S10736

RS00165

Parts List

QTY

PART NO

DESCRIP.

D11341

Wall panel 1150x750mm

D11343

Wall panel 930x750mm

D11345

Wall panel 930x750mm

D11348

Wall panel 1150x750mm

LE20393

Plate f. height 600mm

LE22002

Slide, B:500, L:1100, D:1300

LE42504

Step @300x650mm

LE42507

Step @300x750mm

LE42508

Step @300x850mm

LE42509

Step @300x950mm

LE42510

Step @300x1050mm

M20009

Floor 1150x1020mm

RS00165

2160/180-2200mm

Aalbh|lalalalalalalalalalalala

S10736

Taifun rope f. height 600mm

LE20848

RS00165

D11341

RS00165

LE22002

D11345

M20009

(:iJ% ‘\\\\\\\\\\\\ LE42508

|

LE42510 LE42507
LE42509

LE42504



LE20848

[l Zﬂ m:
Jq I '
/ T TH \ —c A o
o L ]
o
\ 3 . -W-
S
§ — ©
| #119 - Il —
#108 H L /
#19
(1/50)
1585 1240 2512

o
o
©
D ©
o
7.
& 6\6‘6‘
D D
0 D
300— P
550 - D
850 D
= 1150 D
o
o O o l o
o o w0
™ AN N

5650

5337




LE20848

D11348 D11343

LE16186

D11345

\

iig;%E\E;K\\ LE16192

M20009

D11341

Parts List

QTY | PART NO DESCRIP.

D11343 |Wall panel 930x750mm

D11341 | Wall panel 1150x750mm

D11345 |Wall panel 930x750mm

M20009 |Floor 1150x1020mm

D11348 |Wall panel 1150x750mm

O|a|alalala

LE16186 |@6x100 Ch

16 |LE16192 |@5x80 Ch




LE16185

LE16074

LE20848 @

RS00165 LE16152

LE15254

LE15108

LE16556

LE16152

LE16156 LE16156

LE16054

LE15116

Parts List
QTY [PART NO DESCRIP. |
8 |LE15108 | @38 x40mm Spacer r;f%;
2 |LE15116 | L: 600mm | & \
2 |LE16054 | M10 cap nut .
2 |LE16074 | M10x50mm | Z / V\Ov\ﬁb
8 |LE16100 | M16 nut - NORNA 100g
16 |LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm I ¢ (LE16604)
4 |LE16156 |M10 - @20 mm
4 |LE16185 | @5x60 mm Ch l
17 |LE16556 | @42/38mm L — — — —




LE20848 @

LE16022

LE16056 LE16168

LE16179

LE15910 LE15901

e

||0"

Parts List

QTY |PART NO DESCRIP.

LE16179 | @5x30mm Ch

LE16022 | M12x40 mm

LE16168 |M12 - @24 mm

LE16056 |M12 cap nut

LE13100 | Schackle

22NN |Ww

LE16599 | Sealite 970 1,5 ml




6102°60°0€-VY .>m_w_7 9102'L0'GL

610N "disu

SANNOYIAVId

VNYE

000} - 008

004 - 009

wnwixew 9/} N3

00¢€

Ajajeg Joj adeyg

Bunenuane joedw|

3m®>_c __o: .N
0E€X1 05%9 0ce9l 31 [4
sjeld di eG) A1 I
NOISNIWIQ/INYN|  ON "L¥vd| SOd

}sI| SHed

‘pabieyo aq |jm 9oud Joenuod

pawinsse ay} JO %1 JO 99} e ‘pasn aq Buimesp siy) pjnoys

‘Aued paiyy Aue Aq pasn Jo 0} pauiajsuel) ‘paldod aq jou Aew uonelsiBa)

juaunod o} Juensind pue SANNOYDAY 1d YNHON Jo Auadoud auyy si Buimelp siy |

GCO<

W GEO'0 <

lf oo\rm_

00Y <

00¢ <




9102°¢0°€0:v .>m_m_7 §Locel'eo

VZGON "disy

SANNDYIAVId

VNYEN

0'€ ASSY WWOEXG 64191 31 14

986 NIQ ¢V ¢l 96091 I1 €

VGZlL NId ¢V ¢LIN 89191 I1 4

€09 NI ¢V WwopyxgLIN ¢c09l I1 2
NOISN3INIA/ANVN ON "14¥vd| SOd

1!| sWed

0G.

GG9

Gl

™

‘pabieyo aq |Im 9oud Joesuod

pawNsse ay) JO %0} Jo 99} e ‘pasn aq Buimelp siy) pjnoys

*Aued paiyy Aue Aq pasn Jo o} pauajsuel ‘paldod aq jou Aew uonelsiBa)

jua.Nd 0} Juensind pue SANNOYDAY 1d VNHON 40 Auadoid auyj si Buimesp siyL




v A3y 7 /1020101 ‘pabieyo aq [jm 2oud Joejuod

PaWNSSE 8} JO %0 | JO 994 B ‘pasn aq Buimelp siy} pinoys

*Ajed paiyy Aue Aq pasn Jo 0} pauilsjsuel) ‘pardod aq jou Aew uone|siba|
juauno o} Juensind pue SANNOYDAY1d YNHON jo Auadoid auy si Buimelp siy |

80} "ON "d'isu|

SANNOYIAVId

VNUSE

Jappe / adoy \
Jappe / adoy




- A3y 7 81020108 ‘pableyo aq |m 9oud Joesuod

pawinsse ay} JO %0 JO 89} & ‘pasn aq Buimelp siy) pinoys

*Aued paiyy Aue Aq pasn Jo o} pauajsuel ‘paldod aq jou Aew uonelsiBa)
jua.Nd 0} Juensind pue SANNOYDAY 1d VNHON 40 Auadoid auyj si Buimesp siyL

611 ON "disu|

SANNOYIAVId

VNYUE

009

(P11)




	Mont.p. nr.19 - Fundament.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Mont.p. nr.19 - Fundament-Layout1 (2)


	Mont.p. nr.52A - Rutschebane.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Mont.p. nr. 52A - Rutschebane-Layout1


	Mont.p. nr.108 - Forankring af tov.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Mont.p. nr.108 - Forankring af tov-Layout1


	Mont.p. nr.119 - Fundering af rutschebane.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Mont.p. nr.119 - Fundering af rutschebane-Layout1





